

POLY Blackwire 8225 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter

Brand : POLY

Product code: 8X225AA

Product name : Blackwire 8225 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter

Blackwire 8225 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter

POLY Blackwire 8225 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter:

Stay distraction-free on calls

Is background noise affecting your productivity? Reduce noise and increase focus with the Poly Blackwire 8225 headset with a noise-canceling microphone enhanced with Acoustic Fence technology and advanced hybrid active noise canceling (ANC).

POLY Blackwire 8225 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: Wired. Recommended usage: Office/Call center. Weight: 186 g. Product colour: Black





Performance		Microphone	
Product type *HeadsetWearing style *Head-bandRecommended usage *Office/Call center	Head-band	Microphone sensitivity Microphone direction type System requirements	-38 dB Omnidirectional
Headset type Product colour * Operating keys	Binaural Black Answer/end call, Mute, Volume +, Volume -	Windows operating systems supported Mac operating systems supported	Windows 10
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)	118 dB	Weight & dimensions	
Ports & interfaces Connectivity technology * USB connectivity USB connector	Wired ✓ USB Type-C	Width Depth Height Weight	155 mm 32 mm 18 mm 186 g
Headphones	obb Type e	Packaging data	
Ear coupling * Impedance Headphone sensitivity	Supraaural 32 Ω 84 dB	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	183 mm 209 mm 55 mm 333 g
Microphone Microphone type *	Boom		





197498429267

0197498429267

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.